Monitorler

27

27

27

23

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

31.

24.

Uriin

5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP

HDMI

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Msi

Asus

Hp

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

88,55

100,05

132,25

134,55

151,80

174,80

220,80

256,45

286,35

319,70

332,35

333,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

27

27

22

24

24

27

23.

23.

23.

21.

27

23

21

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI
mDP

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

DP

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS 75HZ HDMI

DP

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ DVD-D
VGA HDMI

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK FHD
60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Asus

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Asus

2 380,65 USD
4 385,25 USD
10+ 412,85 USD
0 3.335,00 TL
0 89,70 USD
0 4.082,50 TL
0 4.255,00 TL
0 124,20 USD
0 133,40 USD
0 150,65 USD
0 159,85 USD
0 161,00 USD
0 166,75 USD
0 202,40 USD



27

27

21.

27

27

23.

23.

31.

23.

31.

24

27

27

27

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-

GLARE HDR

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP HDMI

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS

HDMI

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

Philips

Philips

Dell

Msi

Msi

Dell

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

207,00

208,15

224,25

228,85

232,30

234,60

236,90

258,75

278,30

282,90

286,35

318,55

324,30

356,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27

28

29

32

32

32

31.

24,

27

27

27

27

32

49

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR
IP

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD CURVE

1000R RAPID VA

1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP

TYPE-C

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-LED

240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 0,03MS
240HZ

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

362,25

365,70

382,95

396,75

usD

usD

usb

usb

17.480,00 TL

17.480,00 TL

431,25

500,25

557,75

632,50

769,35

845,25

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

37.950,00 TL

40.250,00 TL



32

49

49

57

49

23

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0.03MS

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Asus

1.040,75 USD

45.885,00 TL

47.677,85 TL

55.602,50 TL

1.452,45 USD

2.183,85 USD



